SESSION 1
Tuesday, October 2nd

SESSION 2

9:00 am- 12:30 pm Registration

Wednesda@ctober 3rd

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

7:00 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

11:15 am

12:00 pm

Welcome, Opening Remarks

Brent Walker, Conference Moderator- WWDOH

The Honorable Jim Auxer, Mayor of Shepherdstown
The Honorable Herb Snyder, Senator

Martin Brubaker- Hagerstown / Eastern Panhandle MPO
Paul A. Mattox, PE- Secretary, WWDOT

Harpers Ferry Historic National Park
Alternative Transportation Study

Steve Lowe- National Park Service

Micheal Castagnetto- National Park Service

The Journey to MAP-21
Jack Basso- Director of Program Finance and
Business Management, AASHTO

BREAK

What MAP-21 Means for West Virginia
Tom Smith- FHWA

Edwin Miller Boulevard Pedestrian Pathway Study
Mark Dyck- Gordon
Kathy Mason- Berkeley County Development Authority

Smart Growth/Sustainable Communities
Stephanie Bertaina- EPA- Washington, D.C.

DINNER ON YOUR OWN
(List of restaurants is provided in your packet)

Breakfast Provided

Planning in National Parks
Deborah Darden- National Park Service

Vehicle Electrification
Joseph Sladki- American Public University System
Michael McKechnie- MTV Solar

Bridging the Gap Between Problems and Solutions:
KYOVA's Regional Planning Process
Allison Fluitt- Kimley-Horn and Associates

Saleem Salameh- KYOVA Interstate Planning Commission

BREAK

Statewide Rail Study
Wes Stafford- CDM Smith
Cindy Butler- Director, State Rail Authority

US 301 Green Infrastructure Project
Ted Weber- The Conservation Fund
Donna Buscemi- Maryland State Highway Administration

WVDOH Project Prioritization and Mapping Application

Barbara Sloan- Cambridge Systematics

Lunch (provided)
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BREAKOUT SESSIONS

(Those not on bus tour please choose Salon A or

SHEPHERDSTOWN BUS TOUR
courtesy of :
Eastern Panhandle Transit Authority
and HEPMPO

(pre-registration must be completed)
BUSTOUR 1 - 1:00 - 2:30 pm
BUS TOUR 2 - 2:30- 4:00 pm

This bus tour will be travelling
through the historic sites
of Shepherdstown, WV.
For more information
see attachment.

SALON A

1:00 - 1:30 p.m.
PLANNING FOR DISASTERS
Donnie Williams- WWDOH

-
tions) ‘4 Q

SALON B

1:00-1:30 pm
PERFORMANCE MEASURES
Francine Shaw-Whitson- FHWA
Janet Lemon- WWDOH

1:30- 2:00 pm 1:30 - 2:00 pm
TRUE SYSTEM MOBILE MAPPING WWW Modeling Effort
Mike Holzer- Nokia Vincent Post-WWW
2:00-2:15 pm 2:00-2:15 pm
BREAK BREAK
2:15-2:45 pm 2:15-2:45 pm
HOUSEHOLD TRAVEL SURVEYS ASSET MANAGEMENT
Jean Wolf- GeoStats Butch Wiaschin- FHWA
Marcelo Oliveira- GeoStats
2:45-3:15pm 2:45-3:15 pm
HIGHWAY SAFETY MANUAL STATEWIDE BICYCLE ROUTE
Ryan Brumfield- FHWA CONNECTIVITY PLAN
Chris Kinsey- WWDOH Perry Keller- WWDOH
3:15-3:45 pm 3:15-3:45 pm
ADAPTIVE SIGNAL CONTROL US 340 CORRIDOR STUDY
Dr. Andrew Nichols-RTl Dan Szekeres- Michael Baker

Jennie Brockman- Jefferson Co. Planning



