	9:00 am - 12	:30 pm Registration
	1:00 pm	Welcome, Opening Remarks Brent Walker, Conference Moderator- WVDOH
1		The Honorable Jim Auxer, Mayor of Shepherdstown
3 6.8		The Honorable Herb Snyder, Senator
		Martin Brubaker- Hagerstown / Eastern Panhandle MPO
		Paul A. Mattox, PE- Secretary, WVDOT
		radi A. Mattox, FE Secretary, WVDO1
	1:30 pm	Harpers Ferry Historic National Park
Pu		Alternative Transportation Study
2n		Steve Lowe- National Park Service
Je I		Micheal Castagnetto- National Park Service
TO TO		
0	2:00 pm	The Journey to MAP-21
3		Jack Basso- Director of Program Finance and
day		Business Management, AASHTO
es		
Tuesday, October	2:45 pm	BREAK
795		
7	3:00 pm	What MAP-21 Means for West Virginia
10		Tom Smith- FHWA
	3:30 pm	Edwin Miller Boulevard Pedestrian Pathway Study
		Mark Dyck- Gordon
		Kathy Mason- Berkeley County Development Authority
	4.00	
	4:00 pm	Smart Growth/Sustainable Communities
		Stephanie Bertaina- EPA- Washington, D.C.
		DINNER ON YOUR OWN
		(List of restaurants is provided in your packet)
		(List of restaurants is provided in your packet)
	7:00 am	Breakfast Provided
	8:00 am	Planning in National Parks
	1111111	Deborah Darden- National Park Service
		ALTERNATION OF MALVIN
	8:30 am	Vehicle Electrification
5		Joseph Sladki- American Public University System
3		Michael McKechnie- MTV Solar
la@ctober 3rd	A Sall	
	9:00 am	Bridging the Gap Between Problems and Solutions:
od		KYOVA's Regional Planning Process
da		Allison Fluitt- Kimley-Horn and Associates
dnes		Saleem Salameh- KYOVA Interstate Planning Commission
	10.00	DDEAK
Ve	10:00 am	BREAK
>	10:15 am	Statewide Rail Study
	10.13 am	Statewide Rail Study Wes Stafford- CDM Smith
		Cindy Butler- Director, State Rail Authority
		Cindy butter Director, State Rail Authority
		US 301 Green Infrastructure Project
	10:45 am	obbo, dicell lillingstructure i toject
15	10:45 am	Ted Weber- The Conservation Fund
15	10:45 am	Ted Weber-The Conservation Fund Donna Buscemi- Maryland State Highway Administration
	10:45 am	Ted Weber- The Conservation Fund Donna Buscemi- Maryland State Highway Administration
	10:45 am	Donna Buscemi- Maryland State Highway Administration
		Donna Buscemi- Maryland State Highway Administration WVDOH Project Prioritization and Mapping Application

2012
WVDOT/MPO/FHWA
TRANSPORTATION
PLANNING AND
PROGRAMMING
CONFERENCE

OCTOBER 2-4, 2012



Clarion Hotel & Conference Center

Shepherdstown West Virginia SHEPHERDSTOWN BUS TOUR

courtesy of:

SALON A

1:00 - 1:30 p.m.

SALON B

1:00 - 1:30 pm

hursday, October 4th SESSION 4

Eastern Panhandle Transit Authority PLANNING FOR DISASTERS PERFORMANCE MEASURES and HEPMPO Donnie Williams- WVDOH Francine Shaw-Whitson-FHWA (pre-registration must be completed) Janet Lemon- WVDOH 1:30 - 2:00 pm 1:30 - 2:00 pm BUS TOUR 1 - 1:00 - 2:30 pm TRUE SYSTEM MOBILE MAPPING **WWW Modeling Effort** Vincent Post-WWW Mike Holzer- Nokia BUS TOUR 2 - 2:30-4:00 pm 2:00 - 2:15 pm 2:00 - 2:15 pm This bus tour will be travelling **BREAK BREAK** through the historic sites of Shepherdstown, WV. 2:15 - 2:45 pm 2:15 - 2:45 pm For more information HOUSEHOLD TRAVEL SURVEYS ASSET MANAGEMENT see attachment. Jean Wolf- GeoStats Butch Wlaschin-FHWA Marcelo Oliveira-GeoStats 2:45 - 3:15 pm 2:45 - 3:15 pm **HIGHWAY SAFETY MANUAL** STATEWIDE BICYCLE ROUTE Ryan Brumfield-FHWA **CONNECTIVITY PLAN** Perry Keller- WVDOH Chris Kinsey- WVDOH 3:15 - 3:45 pm 3:15 - 3:45 pm ADAPTIVE SIGNAL CONTROL **US 340 CORRIDOR STUDY** Dr. Andrew Nichols-RTI Dan Szekeres-Michael Baker Jennie Brockman-Jefferson Co. Planning 6pm to 8 pm Cookout at Morgan's Grove Park Special Guest Speaker- Adam Booth (2011 WV Liars Champion) Special Music-The Shifters (Berkeley Springs Folk Band) 7:00 am Breakfast (provided) 8:00 am Freedom's Run Dr. Mark Cucuzzella- WVU Health Sciences Air Quality Issues: Tougher Standards, Emission Models & Agency Coordination 8:30 am Fred Durham- WVDEP 9:00 am 1-73 / 1-74 The Honorable Robert Plymale, Senator-RTI 9:30 am Fairfax Boulevard Complete/ Green Street Plan Andy Blake-City of Ranson Dave Mills-City of Ranson 10:15 am BREAK **MAP-21 and Transit** 10:30 am Todd Dorcas-WVDOT, Division of Public Transit **ADA Transition Plans** 11:00 am Toney Dixon-FHWA Drema Smith-WVDOH 11:30 am **Closing Remarks**

Rob Pennington- Director of Program Planning and Administration Division, WVDOT